Il Torneo La Cirera - CER Mediterrania, Resultados

CATEGORIA CADETE A 09 UCEC

#

10

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE
OLIVIA MOLLOY
AINOA PELLIN
NOAH HARMAD
AINA RUIZ

URIELA TAMANO

MARIA
RODRIGUEZ

LEYRE REDONDO
ERIKA MACIAS
INES BISBE

MARTA JIMENEZ

W

CLUB

EBERITMICA

ASME

CER MEDITERRANIA
MONTCADA

CER MEDITERRANIA
MONTCADA

CLUB GIMDANS RITMICA
VILAFRANCA

EBERITMICA

CER MEDITERRANIA

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

CE EUROPA

CLUB RITMICA
VALLIRANA

@

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.500

1.500

1.900

1.200

1.500

0.800

0.900

1.200

0.300

0.500

DA

2.700

3.200

1.500

2.700

2.800

1.800

2.300

2.600

1.500

0.600

4.200

4.700

3.400

3.900

4.300

2.600

3.200

3.800

1.800

1.100

6.900

6.000

6.900

6.700

7.000

7.200

6.600

5.500

5.000

3.300

EX

20.300

19.900

19.800

19.300

18.500

19.900

19.800

18.900

17.700

16.200

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

31.400

30.600

30.100

29.900

29.800

29.700

29.600

27.900

24.500

20.600
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